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www.dailywell.com.tw
We have invented the rules

MPB22 Series
22mm Metal Pushbutton Switches

SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : Ith 5A/250VAC resistive load 3A/250VAC
CONTACT RESISTANCE :
INSULATION RESISTANCE : 
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH : 
OPERATION TEMPERATURE : -20°C to 55°C
MECHANICAL LIFE :
                                    Self-lock 500,000 cycles
ELECTRICAL LIFE : 
TORQUE : 5~14Nm
PANEL THICKNESS :
OPERATION PRESSURE : 1Pole 2.5±1N / 2Poles 3.5±1N
TRAVEL :
INGRESS PROTECTION :

HOW TO ORDER

MATERIALS
BUSHING : 
BASE : 
ACTUATOR : 
INNER ASSEMBLY : POM / PA66.
SPRING : 
SEALING : 
O-Ring : 
TERMINAL : 
CONTACT : with  plated.
HEX NUT : 

MPB22-A0F10E-     -JQ

MPB22

CONTACT OPERATING

F Flat
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
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VOLTAGEITEM NO

Body type
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0
E
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F Flat
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MPB22 Series
22mm Metal Pushbutton Switches

BODY TYPE
A0/C3 Body D0 Body (Flat)

Actuator

LIGHT TYPE
E Ring (Moveable) E3 Ring+Power logo0 Without LED

Actuator Actuator

Ring illuminated Ring illuminated
Power logo illuminated 

CIRCUIT

1

2

3

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

1

2

3

Without LED (1 Pole)

4

5

1

2

3 6

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

6

5

41

2

3

Without LED (2 Poles)

POSITION 2

4

5

6

1

2

3
R

POSITION 1

3

2

1

6

5

4

R

Single Color Led (2 Poles)

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

3

2

1

2

3

1

R

Single Color Led (1 Pole)

R

POSITION 1 POSITION 2

3

2

1

2

3

1

Dual Color Led (1 Pole)

Green

Red

Green

Red

POSITION 2

4

5

6

1

2

3

POSITION 1

3

2

1

6

5

4

Dual Color Led (2 Poles)

Green
Red

Green
Red

＊Only for D0 body.

M22x1.0 M22x1.0

Ø.70
Ø17.75

Ø.70
Ø17.75

Ø.70
Ø17.75

Heat shrink tubeHeat shrink tube

Wire,Black (LED-)Wire,Red (LED+)

Wire,Green (Terminal)

Wire,Purple (Terminal)

Wire,Yellow (Terminal)

1.77
45 L-150mm

L

※Wire=UL 3385,18AWG,300V(Black/Yellow/Green/Red/Purple)

Wire and tinned

※See terminal shape

Wire (Flying lead Terminals)

R

R

R

R
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MPB22 Series
22mm Metal Pushbutton Switches

0 Without LED

Part No. Shown : MPB22-A0F1 0 JQ

Part No. Shown : MPB22-D0F2 E3- -JQ

Ø.98
Ø25.00

.08
2.00

Ø.70
Ø17.75

1.07
27.2 1.38

35

3
2

1

6
5

4

(  )(  )

.02
0.50

.51
13.0

.81
20.50

.11
2.8 .20

5.0

POSITION 1
POSITION 2

M22x1.0

.11
2.75

E Ring (Moveable)

Part No. Shown : MPB22-A0F2 E- -JQ

Ø.98
Ø25.00

.08
2.00

Ø.70
Ø17.75

1.07
27.2

1.38
35

3
2

1

6
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(  )(  )
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0.50

.51
13.0

.11
2.8 .20

5.0

POSITION 1
POSITION 2

M22x1.0

.11
2.75

Ø.98
Ø25.00

.08
2.00

Ø.70
Ø17.75

1.07
27.2 1.35

34.4

3
2

1

.02
0.50

.11
2.8 .20

5.0

POSITION 1
POSITION 2

M22x1.0

.11
2.75

E3 Ring+Power logo

LIGHT TYPE

O-RING INSTALLATION

O-RING

O-RING

In front of the panel Behind the panelProposal

Installation
Diagram

ASSEMBLED VIEW

O-RING

M22 NUT
No.:NU-MPB02

No.:CP-MPB07

R.44
R11.10.98

25.0
.81
20.70

.12
3.00

.06
1.50

Ø.69
Ø17.7

M22x1.0

Max.Panel thickness: 10.0mm[.39]
PANEL MOUNTING

Ø.87
Ø22.20
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Dailywell:   

  MPB22-A0F10E-312-T1Q  MPB22-A0F10E-612-T1Q  MPB22-A0F10E-624-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-624-T1Q  MPB22-

C3F11E-312-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-A12-JQ  MPB22-A0F100-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-1220-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-16-JQ 

MPB22-A0F10E-336-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-33-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-A24-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-B12-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-

G12-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-H3-JQ  MPB22-D0F20E3-3220-JQ  MPB22-D0F21E3-3220-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-3220-JQ 

MPB22-A0F21E-36-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-6110-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-6220-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-7220-JQ  MPB22-

A0F21E-73-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-B24-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-G12-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-G24-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-J6-JQ 

MPB22-A0F210-JQ  MPB22-A0F21E-3110-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-6220-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-73-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-

A12-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-A24-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-A6-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-B12-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-G12-JQ  MPB22-

A0F11E-G24-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-H3-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-J24-JQ  MPB22-A0F200-JQ  MPB22-A0F20E-33-JQ 

MPB22-A0F11E-736-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-76-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-A12-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-A24-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-

B12-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-B24-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-3110-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-33-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-36-JQ  MPB22-

A0F11E-6110-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-6220-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-63-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-G24-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-H3-JQ

  MPB22-A0F10E-J3-JQ  MPB22-A0F110-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-1220-JQ  MPB22-A0F11E-136-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-

A36-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-B12-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-B24-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-B6-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-D3-JQ  MPB22-

A0F10E-G12-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-70-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-7110-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-736-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-73-JQ 

MPB22-A0F10E-76-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-A24-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-36-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-53-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-56-

JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-636-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-63-JQ  MPB22-A0F10E-66-JQ

https://www.mouser.com/
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-312-T1Q
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-612-T1Q
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-624-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-624-T1Q
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-C3F11E-312-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-C3F11E-312-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-A12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F100-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-1220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-16-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-336-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-33-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-A24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-B12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-H3-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-D0F20E3-3220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-D0F21E3-3220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-3220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-36-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-6110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-6220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-7220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-73-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-73-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-B24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-G24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-J6-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F210-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F21E-3110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-6220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-73-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-A12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-A12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-A24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-A6-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-B12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-G24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-G24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-H3-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-J24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F200-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F20E-33-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-736-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-76-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-A12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-A24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-B12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-B12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-B24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-3110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-33-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-36-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-6110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-6110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-6220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-63-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-G24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-H3-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-J3-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-1220-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F11E-136-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-A36-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-A36-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-B12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-B24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-B6-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-D3-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-G12-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-70-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-7110-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-736-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-73-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-76-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-A24-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-36-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-53-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-56-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-56-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-636-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-63-JQ
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MPB22-A0F10E-66-JQ

